
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
127 
170 
138 

7 
63 

770 
6 

197 
195 

20 
216 

57 
167 

90 
310 
192 
164 
121 
156 

60 
118 
183 
222 

77 
112 
109 
126 
186 
207 

46 
110 
134 
312 
288 
151 

39 
33 
56 

211 
174 

Name 
GASTALDO DAVIDE 
BRUNO ALESSANDRO 
GASPARINI RICCARDO 
ALVONI MARCO 
EMILIANI VANNI 
GONELLA TIZIANO 
MALAVOLTI MATTEO 
SANTANGELO STEFANO 
BARTOLINI RUDY 
MUOIO MICHELE 
FUSARO VINCENZO 
TAMENGHI SIMONE 
GAROFALO GIOVANNI 
PAVAN PAOLO 
TADDEI ALESSANDRO 
PERSI LEONARDO 
CASCHETTO GIANLUCA 
SECH ALBERTO 
RUBINO MARCO 
PANERO MAURIZIO 
FERRARA DAVIDE 
FRIGATO FABIO 
GATTO MARCO 
PORPIGLIA MAURIZIO 
GALLINARO FABIO 
BERGAMASCHI SIMONE 
PETROLINI MASSIMO 
CASAROTTO ENRICO 
TASSELLI LUCA 
LA PIANA CARMELO 
RIEDIKER MICHAEL 
MASSIMILIANI TIZIANO 
BACCAGLINI EDGARDO MORENO 
DE MASTRO GIANLUCA 
SPECCHIA DOMENICO 
BERTELLI MARCELLA 
SPADA CRISTIAN 
SERPE DAVIDE 
SAVASTANO DAVIDE 
PIUMATTI ALBERTO 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:14.349 
2:15.013 
2:15.150 
2:18.380 
2:19.673 
2:20.500 
2:20.655 
2:21.171 
2:22.218 
2:22.284 
2:22.397 
2:23.008 
2:24.246 
2:25.838 
2:26.044 
2:26.048 
2:26.099 
2:26.137 
2:26.539 
2:27.537 
2:27.842 
2:28.031 
2:28.386 
2:28.483 
2:28.573 
2:31.248 
2:31.850 
2:32.164 
2:32.964 
2:32.993 
2:33.902 
2:34.166 
2:34.559 
2:34.882 
2:35.505 
2:38.879 
2:39.609 
2:39.744 
2:40.490 
2:44.401 

In 
1 
6 
6 
3 
6 
4 
1 
2 
5 
5 
4 
3 
6 
6 
6 
2 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
2 
3 
5 
5 
4 
1 
3 
5 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
5 
2 
1 
3 

Diff 

0.664 
0.801 
4.031 
5.324 
6.151 
6.306 
6.822 
7.869 
7.935 
8.048 
8.659 
9.897 

11.489 
11.695 
11.699 
11.750 
11.788 
12.190 
13.188 
13.493 
13.682 
14.037 
14.134 
14.224 
16.899 
17.501 
17.815 
18.615 
18.644 
19.553 
19.817 
20.210 
20.533 
21.156 
24.530 
25.260 
25.395 
26.141 
30.052 

Gap 

0.664 
0.137 
3.230 
1.293 
0.827 
0.155 
0.516 
1.047 
0.066 
0.113 
0.611 
1.238 
1.592 
0.206 
0.004 
0.051 
0.038 
0.402 
0.998 
0.305 
0.189 
0.355 
0.097 
0.090 
2.675 
0.602 
0.314 
0.800 
0.029 
0.909 
0.264 
0.393 
0.323 
0.623 
3.374 
0.730 
0.135 
0.746 
3.911 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
6 
2 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ROK 
AMA 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
AMA 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 
ROK 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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GULLY RACING 16/09/2024 
Sessioni 

OPEN 

Practice (6 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

16/09/2024 16:17 


